Wydarzenie:

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: Weteran Mezczyzn

Msc Zawodnik
GARDENER Jacek
RYCAK Andrzej
JEREMIEJEW Rafat
STACH Jacek
MAZUR Andrzej
MARSZALEK Dariusz
BRODA Stawomir
BANASIAK Marcin
CZECHOWSKI Filip
KOSIOROWSKI Grzegorz
RYCYK Pawet
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Znaleziono 11 wynik(6w)

ULTRA ROZTOCZE | 20KM

Ultra Roztocze 2021
Fundacja Na Ratunek

2021-10-02
Bondyrz
22 km

2021
2073
2031
2078
2054
2053
517

2003
2014
2040
2074

Numer

Punkt pomiarowy: 16,0 km

Klub

Kategoria
Weteran Mezczyzn
Weteran Mezczyzn
Weteran Mezczyzn
Weteran Mezczyzn
Weteran Mezczyzn
Weteran Mezczyzn
Weteran Mezczyzn
Weteran Mezczyzn
Weteran Mezczyzn
Weteran Mezczyzn
Weteran Mezczyzn

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Guciow

00:29:06
00:31:52
00:30:22
00:31:46
00:28:58
00:31:52
00:35:08

00:34:56

6km

B4SP&GRT

Obrocz
16km
01:28:40
01:42:22
01:50:39
01:52:32
01:54:19
01:54:43
02:04:06
02:10:33
02:10:54
02:15:46
02:31:57
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